A mdijus 3-ig lejatszott mérkézések eredményei

l. pdlya

Aprilis 8. (hétf6)
OPORTO MP - HIGANY

TEMPOVILL - CURACAO
SZEMERE-PEN - DPSE NK

Aprilis 9. (kedd)
RMP FOLDI - FC KAU-PRIZMA

WINNERS - 1. FC CHEMOTOX

Aprilis 10. (szerda)

OPORTO - NILFISK
OLAJBANYASZ - NIMFAS CO
SZUPERINFO - A-TEAM
KISBACE - HELIUM

Aprilis 11. (csiitortok)
KA-MU SE - HIDROFILT
MAGYAR KOZUT - FC FOCISOKK

Aprilis 12.(péntek)
KANIZSAENERGETIKA - PUNCS FAGYI1ZO
GELKA - TUNGSRAM

HIDROFILT - TIP-TOP

IGAZSAGUGY - TINTAHAL

Aprilis 15. (hétfs)

MU-VILL - FLAMINGO
DPSE NK - HIGANY
CURACAO - KANIZSA KLUB

Aprilis 16. (kedd)
A-TEAM - ARIZONA

DELFIN - RMP FOLDI
FC KAU-PRIZMA - PREMIER
FIX BOMBA - OLAJBANYASZ

Aprilis 17. (szerda)

2. FC ALMALE - NILFISK
PI-HIDROGAZ - KANIZSA KLUB
FUTBALL F. TUNGSRAM - KISBACE
NIMFAS CO - PREMIER

Aprilis 18. (csiitortok)

BAK-ELIT - UJ FIUK

CAPRI PRESSZO - SZOMSZEDNEON
DYNAMIC - SPANNER

Aprilis 19. (péntek)

TUNGSRAM - BLACKBURRY
PUNCS FAGYIZO - IGAZSAGUGY
TINTAHAL - HIDROFILT

TIP-TOP - GELKA

Aprilis 22. (hétf5)
HIDROFILT - FOCISOKK
ALMALE - TEMPOVILL
VizMU - OPORTO

8-2

5-8

8-0
0-4

5-1
0-4

0-0

2-4
0-5

0-3
4-7
0-8

Elm.

5-4
7-2

Il. pdlya

Aprilis 8. (hétf6)

NILFISK - KANIZSA KLUB

Aprilis 9. (kedd)
PI-HIDROGAZ - DZ VizmMU

SZOKOL-BUDAI - DELFIN
PREMIER - FIX BOMBA

SPANNER FK - FALKEN

SZABADICS Zrt - E.ON KANIZSA
ROZSA PALIN - FRANKCITY ULTRAS
KISPALYA - FUTBALL F. TUNGSRAM

Aprilis 11. (csiitortok)
SZOMSZEDNEON - DYNAMIC
UJ FIUK - CAPRI PRESSZO

Aprilis 12.(péntek)

ISTIVAN AUTO - KUSTAN ES TARSAI
FLAMINGO - MAGIC GOLD

DKG - SYMPATIC

FC KAU - MU-VILL

Aprilis 15. (hétf&)

BIANKA PIZZA - ZALA VOLAN
TEMPOVILL - OPORTO
SZEMERE-PEN - PI-HIDROGAZ

Aprilis 16. (kedd)

CHEMOTOX - SZOKOL-BUDAI
FC BLACKBURRY - WINNERS

Aprilis 17. (szerda)

ARIZONA - SZUPERINFO

A-TEAM FC - SZABADICS

E.ON KANIZSA - ROZSA PALIN
FRANKC. ULTRAS - KISPALYA FC

Aprilis 18. (csitortok)
DELFIN -WINNERS
FOCISOKK - KA-MU SE
FALKEN - MAGYAR KOzZUT

Aprilis 19. (péntek)

ZALA VOLAN - ISTIVAN AUTO
SYMPATIC - BIANKA PIZZA
MAGIC GOLD - FC KAU
MU-VILL - DKG

Aprilis 22. (hétf6)

ZALA VOLAN - SYMPATIC
KUSTAN ES TARSAI - FLAMINGO
DPSE - PI-HIDROGAZ

3-1
8-1
2-2

1-4
6-4
6-1
4-2

3-5
5-3

2-3

3-4
1-1



Aprilis 23. (kedd)
PREMIER - DELFIN

SZOKOL-BUDAI - BLACKBURRY
NIMFAS CO - FIX BOMBA

Aprilis 24. (szerda)
HIGANY FC - NILFISK
TEMPOVILL - VizMU
SZABADICS - ARIZONA
ROZSA PALIN - A-TEM

Aprilis 25. (csiitortok)

KA-MU SE - FALKEN

Aprilis 26. (péntek)
IGAZSAGUGY - K.ENERGETIKA
BLACKBURRY - TIP-TOP
GELKA - TINTAHAL

HIDROFILT - PUNCS FAGYIzZO

Aprilis 29. (hétf&)

SZEMERE -PEN - ALMALE
PI-HIDROGAZ - CURACAO
OPORTO - DPSE NK

Aprilis 30. (kedd)
FALKEN - HIDROFILT

WINNERS - SZOKOL-BUDAI
DELFIN - OLAJBANYASZ
CHEMOTOX - PREMIER

Majus 2. (csitortok)

DYNAMIC - KA-MU SE

FC KAU-PRIZMA - NIMFAS CO
FIX BOMBA - RMP FOLDI

Majus 3. (péntek)

TINTAHAL - BLACKBURRY
K.ENERGETIKA - HIDROFILT
PUNCS FAGYIZO - GELKA
TIP-TOP - TUNGSRAM

Majus 6. (hétf6)
ALMALE - PI-HIDROGAZ

CURACAO - OPORTO
VizMU - KANIZSA KLUB

Majus 7. (kedd)
RMP FOLDI - WINNERS

OLAJBANYASZ - CHEMOTOX
PREMIER - BLACKBURRY

Majus 8. (szerda)
SZUPERINFO - SZABADICS
ARIZONA - ROZSA PALIN
SZEMERE-PEN - HIGANY
DPSE NK - NILFISK

4-1

2-3

6-6

2-2
1-2

1-4

6-2
4-3
3-10
1-2

4-1
2-0
2-1
1-2

3-1

3-2
2-5
Elm.

2-2

6-0
5-1

CURACAO - SZEMERE-PEN

Aprilis 23. (kedd)
HELIUM - KISPALYA

RMP FOLDI - CHEMOTOX
OLAJBANYASZ - FC KAU-PRIZMA

Aprilis 24. (szerda)

HELIUM - FUTBALL FANATIK TUNGSRAM
KISBACE - FRANKC. ULTRAS
KISPALYA - E.ON KANIZSA

Aprilis 25. (csiitortok)
SZOMSZEDNEON - BAK-ELIT
MAGYAR KOZUT - DYNAMIC

Aprilis 26. (péntek)

SPANNER - CAPRI PRESSZO
FLAMINGO - ISTIVAN AUTO
FC KAU - KUSTAN ES TARSAI
BIANKA PIZZA - MU-VILL

Aprilis 29. (hétf6)

ISTIVAN AUTO - FC KAU
DKG - MAGIC GOLD
NILFISK - VizMU

KANIZSA KLUB - HIGANY FC

Aprilis 30. (kedd)

BLACKBURRY - RMP FOLDI

Majus 2. (csitortok)

UJ FIUK - SZOMSZEDNEON

CAPRI PRESSZO - MAGYAR KOZUT
BAK-ELIT - SPANNER

Majus 3. (péntek)

KUSTAN ES TARSAI - DKG
FLAMINGO - ZALA VOLAN
MU-VILL - SYMPATIC

MAGIC GOLD - BIANKA PI1ZZA

Majus 6. (hétf6)
TEMPOVILL - SZEMERE-PEN

KUSTAN ES TARSAI - SYMPATIC
MAGIC GOLD - MU-VILL

Majus 7. (kedd)

FIX BOMBA - FC KAU-PRIZMA

Majus 8. (szerda)

E.ON KANIZSA - KISBACE
FRANKC. ULTRAS - HELIUM
A-TEAM - KISPALYA
NIMFAS CO - DELFIN

0-0

3-1
2-1

1-3
1-1
1-3

1-1
1-6

3-5

4-3

4-3

4-1

1-8
1-7

2-6

6-3
6-1
11

3-3

4-2
0-7



Majus 9. (csuitdrtok)
MAGYAR KOzUT - BAK-ELIT
KA-MU SE - CAPRI PRESSZO

Majus 10. (péntek)

BLACKBURRY - PUNCS FAGYIZO

GELKA - KANIZSAENERGETIKA
TUNGSRAM -TINTAHAL
HIDROFILT - IGAZSAGUGY

Majus 13. (hétf6)
HIDROFILT - BAK-ELIT

OPORTO MP - ALMALE
KANIZSA KLUB - DPSE

Majus 14. (kedd)
SZOKOL-BUDAI - RMP FOLDI

DELFIN - FIX BOMBA
CHEMOTOX - NIMFAS CO

Majus 15. (szerda)

ROZSA PALIN - SZUPERINFO
KISPALYA - ARIZONA
ALMALE - DPSE

NILFISK - CURACAO

Majus 16.(csutortok)
KA-MU SE - UJ FIUK

Majus 17. (péntek)

PUNCS FAGYI1ZO - TUNGSRAM
IGAZSAGUGY - GELKA
K.ENERGETIKA - BLACKBURRY
TINTAHAL - TIP-TOP

Majus 21. (kedd)

Majus 9. (csltoértok)
FOCISOKK - FALKEN
SPANNER - UJ FIUK

Majus 10. (péntek)

FC KAU - ZALA VOLAN
FLAMINGO - DKG

SYMPATIC - MAGIC GOLD
ISTIVAN AUTO - BIANKA PIZZA

Majus 13. (hétf6)

HIGANY FC - VizmU
PI-HIDROGAZ - TEMPOVILL

Maijus 14. (kedd)

WINNERS - PREMIER
BLACKBURRY - OLAJBANYASZ

KISBACE - A-TEAM
FUTBALL F. TUNGSRAM - FRANKC. ULTRAS

HELIUM -E.ON KANIZSA

Majus 16.(csutortdk)
FALKEN -DYNAMIC
MAGYAR KOZUT - SZOMSZEDNEON

Majus 17. (péntek)

FOCISOKK - CAPRI PRESSZO

ZALA VOLAN - MU-VILL

DKG - ISTIVAN AUTO

BIANKA PIZZA - KUSTAN ES TARSAI

Majus 21. (kedd)



